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ArtikelInummer 8141

Produktbeskrivning

Specifikationer

e Material: posliini
e Altaan kiinnitystapa: Fristaende
e Kylpyhuonealtaan vari: Matta luonnonvalkoinen

@ Leveransinnehall

Rekommenderade tillbeho6r

1775

355

355

115

g Nedladdningar

e Bruksanvisning

Datum: 13.01.2025


https://www.lapetek.fi/tuotteet/8141
https://www.lapetek.fi/Images/productpics/ao/kylpyhuonealtaat_huolto-ohje.pdf

